ID

A01
AQ2
A03
A04
A05
AQ6
A07
A08
A09
Al0
All
Al2
BO1
B02
BO3
B04
BO5
BO6
BO7
B08
B09
B10
B1l
B12
C01
C02
C03
Co4
C05
CO06
Cco7
Co08
C09
C10
Cl1
C12
D01
D02
D03
D04
D05
D06
D07
D08
D09
D10
D11
D12
EO1
E02
EO3
EO4

TISSUE ANKRDS ANKRD:HOXC10- HOXC10- KNOP1-st KNOP1-p TRIM45-¢

Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal

3.2

2

3
2.2

4

1
2.8
2.2
3.6
1.6
3.4
1.2
3.2
2.4
2.8
1.8
3.6

1
3.4
1.2
3.4
1.6
3.4
1.6
3.4
1.6
3.6
1.8
2.8
1.4
3.8
2.2
3.8
1.6
3.8
1.6

3

1
3.6
1.8
3.4
1.8
2.8
2.2
3.8
2.4
3.2
1.8
2.8

1

4
1.2

24

2
24
1.8
3.4

2
24
2.2
3.4
2.6
2.8
24
2.6
1.4
24
2.6
2.2
2.2
2.6
1.2
24
2.2
3.2
2.6
3.2
1.8
2.8
2.2
2.6
2.2

3
1.2
3.2
24
24

2
2.6
1.8
24
24
3.2
1.8
2.2
2.6
24
1.8
2.2
1.2
3.2
2.6
24
2.6

2.8
1.4

3
24
2.8
1.4
2.6

2
2.8
1.8
2.8

2

3
24
3.4
1.8
2.8
1.4

3
1.4
3.2
1.6
3.2
1.4
2.8
1.4
2.8

2

3

2
3.2
24
2.8
1.6
3.4
2.2

3
24
2.8
24
2.8
2.2
3.4
2.2
3.4
2.2
2.6
1.4
2.6
1.6
2.6
1.6

3.2
1.8
2.8
2
3
1
2.8
1.2
3.2
1.8
3.2
1
3.2
1.4
2.6
1.4
3.2
1
3.2
2.2
2.6
1.2
2.8
1.4
3
1
2.8
1.4
2.8
1
2.8
2
2.6
1.8
2.8
1.6
3
1
3.2
1.8
3
2.2
3
2.2
3
1.8
2.8
1.4
3.2
2
3.2
2

3.8
1.4
3.6
1.6

3
1.8
3.6

1
3.8
1.8
3.8
1.2
3.6
1.6
3.8

1
3.4
1.2
3.8
1.2
3.6

1
3.4
1.6
3.4
1.4

3
1.8
3.8
1.6
3.4
1.2
3.2
1.6

3
1.2
3.6

1
3.2
1.6
3.2

1
3.2

1
3.4
1.4
3.2
1.6
3.6
1.4

3
1.8

3

2
3.6

2
2.8

2
3.6
1.4
2.8
1.8
3.2
1.6
3.6
1.6
2.8
1.6

3
1.4
3.4
1.6
2.8
1.4
3.6
1.6
3.2
1.8

3
1.6
3.4
1.6
3.4

2
3.6
1.4
3.4
1.6
3.2
1.8
3.4
14
3.4
1.6
2.8
1.8

3

2
2.8
1.6
2.8
1.8
3.2
1.8

2.8

2
3.4
1.4
3.2
1.6
2.8
1.6
2.8

2
3.4
1.6
3.2
1.2
3.2
1.2
3.4

2

3

2
3.4

2
3.4
1.2
2.8

2
3.4

1
3.4
1.2
3.4
1.2
2.8
1.8
3.2
1.2

3

2

3
1.8
3.2
1.2
2.8
1.6

3
14
3.2
14
3.4
1.8
3.4
1.2



EO5
EO6
EO7
EO8
E09
E10
Ell
El2
FO1
FO2
FO3
FO4
FO5
FO6
FO7
FO8
F09
F10
F11
F12
G01
G02
G03
G04
G05
GO06
G07
G08
G09
G10
G11
G12
HO1
HO02
HO3
HO4
HO5
HO6

Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal
Tumor
Normal

3.8
1.4

2.2
2.8
1.2
3.6

1.2
3.8
2.4
3.8
1.8
3.8

1.2
3.6

2.8
1.8
3.8

2.4
3.6

2.8
2.2
2.8
1.8
3.4
1.8
3.2

3.2
1.2

2.6

24
3.2
1.8
2.2
24
2.6
2.2
24

2.6
1.4
3.2

3.2
1.2
3.2
1.8
2.8
1.2
3.4

3.4
24
2.6
1.4

2.8
1.2
2.6
1.4
3.2

3.4
1.2

3.4
1.8

2.2
3.4
1.4

1.8
3.4
2.2

2.2
2.6
1.8
3.4
1.8
2.6
24
3.4
24
2.8
2.2
3.4
1.4
3.4
2.2
2.8
24
3.4
1.4
3.4

2.2

2.2
2.6

2.8
1.2
2.6

1.6
2.8

2.6
1.8
2.8

2.8
1.6
2.8

2.6

3.2
1.8
3.2
2.2

2.6
2.2
2.8
1.6
3.2
2.2
3.2

2.6
2.2
3.2
1.2

3.8
1.4

1.2
3.6
1.4
3.8
1.4
3.6

1.8
3.2
1.4
3.4

3.6
1.8
3.2
1.4
3.2

3.2
1.2
3.6
1.8
3.4

3.4
1.4
3.2

3.4
1.8
3.8

3.8
1.8



TRIM45-f SGPP1-st SGPP1-ptANKRD5 HOXC10- KNOP1-st TRIM45-s SGPP1-sum

3.4 2 2.2 5.6 6 6.8 6.2 4.2
1.6 3.8 3.2 4 3.2 3.4 3.6 7
3.2 2 2.2 5.4 5.8 7.2 6.6 4.2
1.4 3.2 3 4 44 3.6 2.8 6.2
2.8 1.8 1.8 7.4 5.8 5.8 6 3.6

1 3.6 3.4 3 2.4 3.8 2.6 7

3 1.6 1.6 5.2 5.4 7.2 5.8 3.2

1 3.8 3 44 3.2 2.4 2.6 6.8

3 14 1.8 7 6 6.6 5.8 3.2
1.8 3 3.2 4.2 3.6 3.6 3.8 6.2
3.2 1.6 1.4 6.2 6 7 6.6 3
1.4 3.2 2.8 3.6 3 2.8 3 6
2.8 2 1.4 5.8 6.2 7.2 6 3.4
1.6 3.6 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.2 2.8 7.2

3 2.4 1.2 5.2 6 6.6 6.2 3.6
1.2 3.6 3.2 4.4 3.2 2.6 2.4 6.8

3 2 2 5.8 6 6.4 6.4 4
1.2 3.2 3.6 3.2 2.4 2.6 3.2 6.8
2.6 1.8 1.8 6 6.2 7.2 5.6 3.6
1.8 3.4 3.6 2.4 3.6 2.8 3.8 7
3.4 1.6 1.8 5.8 5.8 6.4 6.8 3.4

2 3.4 3.4 3.8 2.8 2.4 4 6.8
3.4 14 1.8 6.6 6 7 6.8 3.2
1.6 3.4 3 4.2 2.8 3.2 2.8 6.4

3 1.8 1.6 6.6 5.8 6.6 5.8 3.4
1.4 3.8 3.4 3.4 2.4 3.2 3.4 7.2
3.6 2 1.4 6.4 5.6 6 7 3.4
1.8 3.8 3.4 4 3.4 3.4 2.8 7.2
3.2 2.2 1.4 5.4 5.8 7.2 6.6 3.6
2.2 4 3.2 3.6 3 3.2 3.4 7.2
2.6 2 1.4 6.8 6 6.8 6 3.4
1.2 4 3.6 3.4 4.4 3.2 2.4 7.6
2.8 2.4 2.2 7 5.4 6.8 5.6 4.6
1.4 3.8 3.2 4 3.4 3 3.2 7
3.4 1.8 1.4 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.6 3.2

2 3 3 3.6 3.8 2.8 3.2 6
3.6 1.4 1.6 5.6 6 6.8 6.6 3
1.6 4 2.8 2.8 3.4 2.8 3.6 6.8
3.6 2.2 1.4 6 6 6.6 6.6 3.6

1 3.2 3.2 4.2 4.2 3 2.8 6.4
3.2 1.8 1.2 6.6 5.8 6.6 6.4 3
2.2 3.6 3.4 3.6 4.4 2.6 3.4 7
3.4 2.2 1.2 5 6.4 6 6.2 3.4
2.2 3 3.2 4.8 4.4 2.8 3.8 6.2
3.6 1.8 1.4 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.6 3.2
1.8 4 3.6 4.2 4 3.4 3.2 7.6
2.8 1.6 1.4 5.4 5.4 6 6 3

1 4 2.8 3 2.8 3.2 2.4 6.8

3 1.8 1.8 6 5.8 6.4 6.4 3.6

2 3.6 3 3.6 3.6 3.2 3.8 6.6
2.6 2 2.4 6.4 5.8 6.2 6 4.4

1.2 3.2 2.8 3.8 3.6 3.6 2.4 6



3.6
1.8

3.6

3.4
1.8
3.4
1.4
2.6
2.2
2.6
1.4
2.6
2.2
2.6
1.6
2.6

2.8

2.6
1.6
3.2
1.2
3.6
1.6

2.2
3.2
14
2.6
1.6
2.8

3.6
1.8

1.6
3.6

1.6
3.8
1.4

2.2
3.8

3.4
2.2

1.8
3.6
1.6
3.2
2.2
3.6
1.4
3.2
1.6
3.8
2.4
3.6
2.4

2.4
3.2
14
3.8
2.2
3.8
2.2
3.6

1.6
2.8
1.2
3.2

1.8
2.8
24
3.2
1.4
2.8
1.6
2.8
24

3.4
1.2
3.2
24
3.6
1.2
3.2
1.4
3.4
1.4
3.4
1.6
3.2
24
3.4
1.4
3.4
1.8
3.6
1.8

6.4
3.4

4.6

5.8
4.4
6.6
3.4
6.2
4.4
6.4
3.2

7.2
24
6.8
2.8
5.6

7.2

7.4
4.8
6.2
3.4
5.8
4.2
5.6

3.2

6.4

6.6
2.4

6.2

5.6
3.2
6.4

5.8
3.8

5.8
4.2
5.4
3.4
6.2
3.8
5.6
3.4

4.4

6.6
3.6
6.4
3.2
5.4
4.6
6.2

6.6
4.2
6.2
4.2
5.6
4.4
5.8
3.2

7.2
2.8
5.8

6.8
3.2
7.4
2.8
7.2
2.8
6.6
3.2
6.8
3.2
6.4
2.4
6.8
3.8
6.2
3.4
6.2
2.8
6.8
2.8
7.2
3.4
6.2
2.6

3.2
6.2
2.6

3.6
2.4

7.2
3.4

6.8

6.4

6.8
2.8
6.4

6.4
3.2
5.6

3.2

3.8
5.8
3.6
5.6

5.8

5.8
3.6
6.2
2.8
6.4
2.6
6.2
3.4
6.6

5.4
2.8
5.6
2.4
6.8
3.8

3.2
6.4
3.2
7.2
3.6
6.8
3.2
5.8
4.6

3.4
6.8
3.6
6.2
4.6

3.8

2.8
6.4
4.6
7.2
2.6
6.4

7.2
3.8

7.2
4.8
6.6
2.8
7.2

7.4

6.6



